Report of Contributions and Expenditures for the City of Manchester
Office of the City Clerk/ One City Hall Plaza/ Manchester, NH 03101/ P: 603-624-6455 F: 603-624-6481

Check those categories which apply:

Candidate's Election Filing Disclosure Report, ten days preceding election IZIGeneral Election
I:I Political Committee's Election Filing l:IDisclosure Report, ten days following election DPrimary Election
I___I Incumbent's Report for _ Quarter Ending: _ Mar. _ June _ Sept. _ Dec. 20

FOR CANDIDATE FILING:
L Will Stewart . candidate for the office of Ward 2 Alderman

orl, , fiscal agent, have contributions or expenditures equal to or exceeding

$500 for the reporting period indicated above and do submit the following report of contributions and expenditures.

FOR COMMITTEE FILING:

I chairman of the

Committee, or I, , treasurer, have contributions or expenditures equal to or exceeding

$500 for the reporting period indicated above and do submit the following report of contributions and expenditures.

FOR INCUMBENT FILING:

L , incumbent for the office of

have contributions or expenditures equal to or exceeding $500 for the period indicated above and do submit the following report of contributions and expenditures.

SUMMARY OF CONTRIBUTIONS AND EXPENDITURES

Total of Contributions Itemized in this Report: $ 5,702 Total of Expenditures Itemized in this Report: § 4, 178.78
I, , candidate/fiscal agent/treasurer/comnutteq\chﬂiifﬂmigbellt hereby swear
SNOW -
that the information contained herein is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief. SeEernin (
Ak My
NIl St : // / L E comtiaon
Signed: Date: /[ [1]1 Szgned EXPIRES

T JAN. 13,2021

Candidate or Campmg{l-(f’fnurmanfT reasurer
Committee Chairman/Treasurer Nolary Pubhc

Incumbent Y HAME Y \‘\\\\\‘
J"”“nmn'n'l“‘




Will Stewart Campaign Expenditures Disclosure Report - 10 Days Preceding 2017 General Election

Paid to Address Nature of Expense Date Paid Amount

City of Manchester Manchester, NH voter list 10/4/17 $25.00
Staples Manchester, NH printing 10/10/17 $178.16
USPS Manchester, NH postage 10/10/17 $160.00
Amazeon.com Seattle, WA note cards 10117117 $12
PayPal San Jose, CA credit card processing fees 10/18/17 $35
The Hippo Manchester, NH printing and mailing 10/19/17 $817
USPS Manchester, NH postage 10/21/17 $49.00
The Hippo Manchester, NH printing and mailing 10/24/17 $811.04
Amazon.com Seattle, WA note cards 10/24/17 $12
The Hippo Manchester, NH printing and mailing 107127117 $811.13
The Hippo Manchester, NH printing and mailing 10727117 $449
The Hippo Manchester, NH printing and mailing 10/27/17 $811.13
Total: $4,170.78




Will Stewart Campaign Contributors Disclosure Report - 10 Days Preceding 2017 General Election

NAME
Patrick Arnold
Dan Scanlon
Jeff Eisenberg
Preston Hunter
Robin Comstock
Tom Birch
MPFFA
Jeannette Riendeau
Roy Arsenault
Marc Kyle
Jonathan Peeples
Rhea Boisvert
Nancy Glenn
Will Stewart
Roy Arsenault
Carol Gayman
Jeannette Riendeau
Friends of David Scannell
Marissa Chase
Jay Syrene
MEA

ADDRESS
148 Salmon St., Manchester, NH
1 Windy Ct., Auburn, NH
192 Beals Road, Bedford, NH
4 Campbell Road, Bedford, NH
23 Kennard Road, Nottingham, NH
3 Walnut St., Exeter, NH
85 Sheffield Road, Manchester, NH
151 Pickering St., Manchester, NH
1177 Elm St., Manchester, NH
3095 Carrick Road, Cumming, GA
660 Ralph McGill Blvd, NE, Atlanta, GA
390 Blodget St., Manchester, NH
120 Windrift Ct., McMinnville, TN
382 Blodget St, Manchester, NH
1177 Elm St., Manchester, NH
300 Steinmetz Dr., Manchester, NH
151 Pickering St., Manchester, NH
838 Maple St., Manchester, NH
99 Sagamore St. #A, Manchester, NH
142 Lowell St. #6, Manchester, NH
750 Elm St., Suite 201B, Manchester, NH

DATE
9/21/17
9/26/17
9/26/17
0/26/17
9/26/17
9/26/17
9/26/17
9129117
9/29/17
9/30/17
10/1/17
10/1/117
10/3/17
10/4117
10/9117

10M11/17
10/11/117
10111117
10712117
10/12/17
1012117

AMOUNT

$24
$25
$50
$100
$25
$25
$150
$50
$49
$50
$50
$30
$200
$25
$250
$100
$50
$50
$200
$50
$500



David Preece

John Clayton
Michael Bellefeuille
Thomas Lynch
MPFFA

Charles Stewart
Jeanne Lachance
MPPA

Lucien & Anne Trudeau

Friends of Ron Ludwig
Election Committee

David Bullock
Engage NH
Roy Arsenault

Jeff and Karen Duval

Total

334 Prospect St., Manchester, NH
299 North St., Manchester, NH

40 Gartland St. #2, Jamaica Plain, MA
34 Woodgate Ct., Manchester, NH

85 Sheffield Road, Manchester, NH
535 Brighton Circle, Brandon, MS

100 Leda Ave., Manchester, NH

814 Elm St., Manchester, NH

318 Harrison St., Manchester, NH

1277 Belmont St., Manchester, NH
96 Kennard Road, Mancheser, NH

848 EIm St., Suite 200, Manchester, NH

1177 Elm St., Manchester, NH
45 Gerard Dr., Manchester, NH

10/13/17

10/13/17

101317
10/13/17

9/26/17
10/13/17
10/16/17
10/16/17
10/16/17

10/18/17
10/18/17
10/18/17
10/21/17
10/23/17

$25
$50
$25
$100
$250
$200
$25
$200
$50

$50
$25
$2,500
$49
$100

$5,702





