

Report of Contributions and Expenditures for the City of Manchester

Office of the City Clerk/ One City Hall Plaza/ Manchester, NH 03101/ P: 603-624-6455 F: 603-624-6481

Chec	k those categories which apply:		
V	Candidate's Election Filing Disclosure Report, ter	n days preceding election	General Election
	Political Committee's Election Filing Disclosure Report, ter	n days following election	Primary Election
	Incumbent's Report for Quarter Ending: Mar June Sept.	Dec. 20	
	FOR CANDIDATE FILING:		
I,	Will Stewart	_, candidate for the office of	Ward 2 Alderman
or I,		_, fiscal agent, have contribution	s or expenditures equal to or exceeding
\$500	for the reporting period indicated above and do submit the following report of co	entributions and expenditures.	
	FOR COMMITTEE FILING:		
I,		chairman of the	
Com	mittee, or I,	, treasurer, have contributions o	r expenditures equal to or exceeding
\$500	for the reporting period indicated above and do submit the following report of co	ntributions and expenditures.	
	FOR INCUMBENT FILING:		
I,		_, incumbent for the office of _	
have	contributions or expenditures equal to or exceeding \$500 for the period indicated	above and do submit the follow	ing report of contributions and expenditures.
	SUMMARY OF CONTRIBUTION	ONS AND EXPENDITURES	
	Total of Contributions Itemized in this Report: \$ 5,702	Total of Expenditures Itemize	ed in this Report: \$ 4,178.78
I,		_, candidate/fiscal agent/treasure	r/committee chill/incumbent, hereby swear
that t	he information contained herein is true and correct to the best of my knowledge a		A A STATE OF THE S
Signe	d: Date: 11/1/17	Signed: Like 4/2	COMMISSION Date:
	Candidate or Campaign Chairman/Treasurer	Justice of the Peace	JAN. 13, 2021
	Committee Chairman/Treasurer Incumbent	Notary Public	ARY PURILLE
			TAMP TO THE TAME

Will Stewart Campaign Expenditures Disclosure Report - 10 Days Preceding 2017 General Election

Paid to	Address	Nature of Expense	Date Paid	Amount
City of Manchester	Manchester, NH	voter list	10/4/17	\$25.00
Staples	Manchester, NH	printing	10/10/17	\$178.16
USPS	Manchester, NH	postage	10/10/17	\$160.00
Amazon.com	Seattle, WA	note cards	10/17/17	\$12
PayPal	San Jose, CA	credit card processing fees	10/18/17	\$35
The Hippo	Manchester, NH	printing and mailing	10/19/17	\$817
USPS	Manchester, NH	postage	10/21/17	\$49.00
The Hippo	Manchester, NH	printing and mailing	10/24/17	\$811.04
Amazon.com	Seattle, WA	note cards	10/24/17	\$12
The Hippo	Manchester, NH	printing and mailing	10/27/17	\$811.13
The Hippo	Manchester, NH	printing and mailing	10/27/17	\$449
The Hippo	Manchester, NH	printing and mailing	10/27/17	\$811.13
Total:				\$4,170.78

Will Stewart Campaign Contributors Disclosure Report - 10 Days Preceding 2017 General Election

NAME	ADDRESS	DATE	AMOUNT
Patrick Arnold	148 Salmon St., Manchester, NH	9/21/17	\$24
Dan Scanlon	1 Windy Ct., Auburn, NH	9/26/17	\$25
Jeff Eisenberg	192 Beals Road, Bedford, NH	9/26/17	\$50
Preston Hunter	4 Campbell Road, Bedford, NH	9/26/17	\$100
Robin Comstock	23 Kennard Road, Nottingham, NH	9/26/17	\$25
Tom Birch	3 Walnut St., Exeter, NH	9/26/17	\$25
MPFFA	85 Sheffield Road, Manchester, NH	9/26/17	\$150
Jeannette Riendeau	151 Pickering St., Manchester, NH	9/29/17	\$50
Roy Arsenault	1177 Elm St., Manchester, NH	9/29/17	\$49
Marc Kyle	3095 Carrick Road, Cumming, GA	9/30/17	\$50
Jonathan Peeples	660 Ralph McGill Blvd, NE, Atlanta, GA	10/1/17	\$50
Rhea Boisvert	390 Blodget St., Manchester, NH	10/1/17	\$30
Nancy Glenn	120 Windrift Ct., McMinnville, TN	10/3/17	\$200
Will Stewart	382 Blodget St, Manchester, NH	10/4/17	\$25
Roy Arsenault	1177 Elm St., Manchester, NH	10/9/17	\$250
Carol Gayman	300 Steinmetz Dr., Manchester, NH	10/11/17	\$100
Jeannette Riendeau	151 Pickering St., Manchester, NH	10/11/17	\$50
Friends of David Scannell	838 Maple St., Manchester, NH	10/11/17	\$50
Marissa Chase	99 Sagamore St. #A, Manchester, NH	10/12/17	\$200
Jay Syrene	142 Lowell St. #6, Manchester, NH	10/12/17	\$50
MEA	750 Elm St., Suite 201B, Manchester, NH	10/12/17	\$500

David Preece	334 Prospect St., Manchester, NH	10/13/17	\$25
John Clayton	299 North St., Manchester, NH	10/13/17	\$50
Michael Bellefeuille	40 Gartland St. #2, Jamaica Plain, MA	10/13/17	\$25
Thomas Lynch	34 Woodgate Ct., Manchester, NH	10/13/17	\$100
MPFFA	85 Sheffield Road, Manchester, NH	9/26/17	\$250
Charles Stewart	535 Brighton Circle, Brandon, MS	10/13/17	\$200
Jeanne Lachance	100 Leda Ave., Manchester, NH	10/16/17	\$25
MPPA	814 Elm St., Manchester, NH	10/16/17	\$200
Lucien & Anne Trudeau	318 Harrison St., Manchester, NH	10/16/17	\$50
Friends of Ron Ludwig Election Committee	1277 Belmont St., Manchester, NH	10/18/17	\$50
David Bullock	96 Kennard Road, Mancheser, NH	10/18/17	\$25
Engage NH	848 Elm St., Suite 200, Manchester, NH	10/18/17	\$2,500
Roy Arsenault	1177 Elm St., Manchester, NH	10/21/17	\$49
Jeff and Karen Duval	45 Gerard Dr., Manchester, NH	10/23/17	\$100
Total			\$5,702